

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION APEALS STAMP NO. 10519 OF 2020

In

STAMP NO. OF

Buldhana Urban Co-op. Credit Soc. Ltd.,PETITIONER

Buldhana Thr. Auth. Officer P.s. Kulkarni

V/S

Dnyandeo S/o Ganpat Shelke

....RESPONDENT

DIGVIJAY R. KHAPRE for Petitioner

for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 18th February, 2021

P.C. :

S.O. 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)