

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

ARBITRATION APPEAL (AA) 04/2021

Buldana Urban Co-op. Society Ltd.

...VERSUS...

Dnyandeo G. Shelke

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A. P. Thakare, Adv h/f Shri D.R. Khapre, Adv for the appellant

CORAM : ROHIT B. DEO, J.
DECEMBER 04, 2021

- 1] Heard.
- 2] Issue notice for final disposal, returnable in three weeks.
- 3] Call for R & P

(JUDGE)

ANSARI